2= 10MMX1.25X80MM BOLTS
2=10MMX1.25 NUTS

6=1" CARRIAGE HEAD PAINTED BOLTS
8=5/16X1 BOLTS

22=5/16USS WASHERS

14=5/16 LOCK NUTS

REMOVE STOCK BUMPER. PLACE THE 1/4 NAME PLATE
ON FRONT USE 5/16X1 BOLTS WASHERS AND LOCK NUTS # B G_SOW
TO SECURE THE BOTTOM.

CAN AM MAVERICK 1000R FRONT BUMPER

INSTALL THE OUTER SIDE BRACKETS ON LEAVE ALL

| © HARDWARE LOOSE. THERE IS A RIGHT AND LEFT WHEN

L. MOUN TING THE BRACKETS.USE THE 5/16 BOLTS WASHERS
B LOCK NUTS. ALSO REMOVE THE TOP CONTROL ARM BOLT
REPLACE IT WITH THE SUPPLIED 80MM BOLT AND LOCK
NUT.

REMOVE STOCK CONTROL ARM BOLT AND REPLACE
IT TWITH THE 80OMM AND 10MM LOCK NUT.

e = SLIDE MAIN BUMPER OVER THE NAME BRACKET
INSTALL THE INNER BRACKETS ON LEAVE ALL HARDWAREUSE CARRIAGE HEAD BOLT WASHERS AND LOCK
LOOSE. THERE IS A RIGHT AND LEFT WHEN MOUN TING  NUTS. TIGHTEN ALL HARDWARE.

THE BRACKETS.




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


